Dessert until Late

-

Sunday - Thursday 10am-10pm O (M)
Friday - Saturday 10am-11pm ‘
Sticky Date Pudding 13.90 12.90
ice cream, strawberry and butterscotch sauce O gl +
Mixed Berry Cheesecake 13.90 12.90 '
; . |
whipped cream and fresh strawberries = |
Lemon Curd Tart 14.90 13.90 J OIn tOdaY :
raspberry coulis and cream f 1 |
Chocolate Fondant Pudding 14.90 13.90 Or on Y | + (G- L) +
ice cream and chocolate sauce = o= | :
|
il — |
Order drinks at the bar - |
|
+ e o +
ChildrensMenu @ o
Cheese Burger 10.50 10.00

beef patty, lettuce, tomato, pickle,
cheese and tomato sauce

Kids Penne Pasta Tubes (v) 1050 10.00

napolitana sauce and parmesan cheese BENEFITS INCLUDE-

Grilled Minute Steak 1050 1000 3

chips and gravy A K
Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel 10.50 10.00 @ 5% Discount on Food & Beverage

chips and tomato sauce

Fish and Chips 1050 1000 E Plus Star Rewards Loyalty Program

chips and tomato sauce

Al children's meals include a soft drink & ice cream

+ D +

Access to Undercover Parking

E Plus External Rewards Program

Monday - Sunday
11:30am - 2:30pm & 5:30pm - 9pm
Light & Late Menu available from 10am

Last Orders
Sunday - Thursday 10pm, Friday — Saturday 11pm

Birthday Rewards

_

[gf] denotes gluten friendly dishes. Although we use some gluten free ingredients =
they are made & cooked in an environment that contains gluten therefore Recelve
we cannot guarantee they are gluten free. If you are extremely sensitive koot
please speak with your server who can organize a suitable dish.
vl vegetarian. [df] dairy free.
o vistitors @ members to Spend

anywhere In
the Club *Terms and conditions apply. I

**$10 paid as 1000 E Plus Points. I
|




Light & Late Menu

Sunday - Thursday 10am-10pm
Friday - Saturday 10am-11pm

Today's Soup
toasted sourdough and butter

Garlic Bread Ivi
add cheese

Tomato & Basil Bruschetta Ivi
garlic loaf topped with tomato
and basil salsa

Potato Wedges Iv]
sweet chilli and sour cream

Salt & Pepper Calamari
tomato & mint salad and caper mayo

Tempura Prawns (4) [df]
wasabi mayo

Chinese Buns (3)
choice of BBQ pork or chicken
or custard

Today's Steamed Dim Sum
see today's specials

Club Steak Sandwich

scotch fillet, cheddar,
caramelised onion, rocket, aioli
add chips

)
+ 9 CO o

9.50

Yae

1.00
250
10.00
13.90

16.90

12.50

3.5

16.90

3.00

Asian Selection

Vegetable Fried Rice Ivi [df]

Stir-fry Vegetable

Hakka Hokkien Noodles Iv]

Hakka style hokkien noodle, carrot,
capsicum, onion and stir-fry sauce

Malaysian Style Laksa Iv]

Malay style laksa soup, Asian vegetables

and fried tofu

Thai Vegetable Jungle Curry Iv]
Thai style yellow curry with steam rice

Kung Pow Chicken and Rice
Szechuan style chicken, chilli, peanuts
and steam rice

Chinese BBQ Pork and Rice I[df]
choy sum, ginger, shallots and rice

North Indian Butter Chicken
steamed basmati rice, mango chutney
and pappadums

add chicken
add prawns

18190

14.90

16.90

14.90

1750

1590

16.90

2,90
450

+

M)

9.00

700

1.00
12.00
S0
13.00

16.00

12.00

12.90

15.90

3.00

12.90

13.90
15.90

13,910

16.50

15.90

15.90

2.00
4.00

Club Favourites

Traditional English Style Fish & Chips
crispy chips and house tartare sauce

Gourmet Beef Burger

beef patty, tomato, lettuce, relish on
brioche bun and crispy chips

add bacon

Chicken Karaage Burger
fried chicken breast, slaw, spicy BBQ
sauce on brioche bun and crispy chips

Braised Beef Ragu Pie

slow cooked beef, vegetables, dark ale
and puff pastry with mash potato and
mushy peas

Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel 300g Idfl
spring slaw and crispy chips

make it a parma

Club Roast of the Day Igfl Idf]

served with seasonal vegetables,
trimmings and gravy

Today's Sea Catch
see today's specials

R oE
= v

18.90

18.90

2.00
18.90

16.90

18.90

350
16.90

MP

Pasjca

Choose from penne or spaghetti
and a sauce of your choice

Carbonara
bacon strips, mushroom in a creamy
parmesan sauce

Puttanesca
caper, olives, chilli, anchovies in a rich
tomato sauce

Mediterranean Vegetable v

zucchini, eggplant, roast capsicum, rocket

in a rich tomato sauce

17.90

16.90

16.90

250
450

+

add chicken
add prawns
Salads
Caesar Salad

cos lettuce, egg, bacon, croutons,
parmesan and anchovies

Thai Beef Salad

capsicum, onion, cucumber, carrot and
nam jim dressing

Tray Baked Vegetable Salad Ivi
marinated fetta, toasted pine nuts and
pesto dressing

add chicken or haloumi
add prawns

13.90

1750

14.90

250
450

+

M)

1790

1790

1.50
1790

15.90

1790
3.00
15.90

MP

16.90
15.90
1590

200
400

13.00
16.50
13.90

200
400

From the Grill

All grill items served with choice of
two sides mash, vegetables, chips,
salad, slaw and choice of sauce

Grilled Chicken Breast Supreme Igfl
make it a parma

Grilled Atlantic Salmon Igf]
Kilcoy Estate Rump 2509 Igfl

Kilcoy Estate Rib-eye
Boneless 3009 Igfl

The Epping Club Famous
Mixed Grilled Igf]

minute steak, lamb chop, beef sausage,

grilled tomato, bacon and fried egg

Hickory Marinated Premium
Pork Ribs Igf]

SO
» <’

2350
350

2950
2750
33.5Q

33.90

33.90

Grill Toppers

Creamy Garlic Prawns 2pcs

4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00

&

Bacon Sails
Battered Onion Rings
Garlic Butter
+ 2SO

House Made Sauce

Additional sauce on the
condiments station
All sauces are Gluten Free

Gravy Igfl
Mushroom Igfl
Peppercorn Igfl
Diane Igf]

Garlic Cream Igf]

200
200
200
200
200

4

Sides
Add to any meal

House Garden Salad Ivi [gf]

House Slaw

Crispy Chips vl [gf]

Creamy Mash Potato Ivi Igf]

Steamed Seasonal Vegetables (vl gf]
Battered Onion Rings

4310,
7419
750
L
750
450

4+

2250
3.00

2790
2590
32.00

32.00

32.00

350
350
SR E)
250

150
150
156
150
150

6.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.90
6.90



