#### Dessert until Late

Sunday – Thursday 10am-10pm Friday – Saturday 10am-11pm	V	M
Sticky Date Pudding ice cream, strawberry and butterscotch	13.90 sauce	12.90
Mixed Berry Cheesecake whipped cream and fresh strawberries	13.90	12.90
Lemon Curd Tart raspberry coulis and cream	14.90	13.90
Chocolate Fondant Pudding ice cream and chocolate sauce	14.90	13.90

#### Order drinks at the bar

+	+	11118 22
Children's Menu	V	M
<b>Cheese Burger</b> beef patty, lettuce, tomato, pickle, cheese and tomato sauce	10.50	10.00
Kids Penne Pasta Tubes (v) napolitana sauce and parmesan cheese	10.50	10.00
Grilled Minute Steak chips and gravy	10.50	10.00
Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel chips and tomato sauce	10.50	10.00
Fish and Chips chips and tomato sauce	10.50	10.00

All children's meals include a soft drink & ice cream







#### **BENEFITS INCLUDE:**

- ℅ Discount on Food & Beverage\*
- 😢 E Plus Star Rewards Loyalty Program
- Access to Undercover Parking
- 😰 E Plus External Rewards Program
- 🔅 Birthday Rewards



\*Terms and conditions apply. \*\*\$10 paid as 1000 E Plus Points.

# ASSERIE

### Light & Lata Manu

Light & Late Men	U	
Sunday – Thursday 10am-10pm Friday – Saturday 10am-11pm	V	M
Today's Soup toasted sourdough and butter	9.50	9.00
Garlic Bread Ivi add cheese	7.50 1.00	7.00 1.00
Tomato & Basil Bruschetta IvI garlic loaf topped with tomato and basil salsa	12.50	12.00
Potato Wedges Ivi sweet chilli and sour cream	10.00	9.50
Salt & Pepper Calamari tomato & mint salad and caper mayo	13.90	13.00
Tempura Prawns (4) Idfl wasabi mayo	16.90	16.00
Chinese Buns (3) choice of BBQ pork or chicken	12.50	12.00

13.50

16.90

3.00

12.90

15.90

3.00

#### **Asian Selection**

Today's Steamed Dim Sum

caramelised onion, rocket, aioli

see today's specials

**Club Steak Sandwich** 

scotch fillet, cheddar,

or custard

add chips

Asian Selection	V	M
Vegetable Fried Rice [v] [df]	13.50	12.90
Stir-fry Vegetable Hakka Hokkien Noodles [v] Hakka style hokkien noodle, carrot, capsicum, onion and stir-fry sauce	14.90	13.90
Malaysian Style Laksa Ivi Malay style laksa soup, Asian vegetables and fried tofu	16.90	15.90
Thai Vegetable Jungle Curry [v] Thai style yellow curry with steam rice	14.90	13.90
Kung Pow Chicken and Rice Szechuan style chicken, chilli, peanuts and steam rice	17.50	16.50
Chinese BBQ Pork and Rice Idfl choy sum, ginger, shallots and rice	16.90	15.90
North Indian Butter Chicken steamed basmati rice, mango chutney and pappadums	16.90	15.90
add chicken add prawns	2.50 4.50	2.00 4.00

NCXO'N

#### Club Favouritos

Club Favouriles	V	M
Traditional English Style Fish & Chips crispy chips and house tartare sauce	18.90	17.90
Gourmet Beef Burger beef patty, tomato, lettuce, relish on brioche bun and crispy chips	18.90	17.90
add bacon	2.00	1.50
<b>Chicken Karaage Burger</b> fried chicken breast, slaw, spicy BBQ sauce on brioche bun and crispy chips	18.90	17.90
Braised Beef Ragu Pie slow cooked beef, vegetables, dark ale and puff pastry with mash potato and mushy peas	16.90	15.90
Crumbed Chicken Schnitzel 300g [df] spring slaw and crispy chips	18.90	17.90
make it a parma	3.50	3.00
Club Roast of the Day Igf1 Idf1 served with seasonal vegetables, trimmings and gravy	16.90	15.90
Today's Sea Catch see today's specials	MP	MP
+		+

### Pasta

TUSTU	V	IM
Choose from penne or spaghetti and a sauce of your choice	T	
<b>Carbonara</b> bacon strips, mushroom in a creamy parmesan sauce	17.90	16.90
Puttanesca caper, olives, chilli, anchovies in a rich tomato sauce	16.90	15.90
Mediterranean Vegetable IvI zucchini, eggplant, roast capsicum, rocket in a rich tomato sauce	16.90	15.90
add chicken	2.50	2.00
add prawns	4.50	4.00
*		+
Salads	V	M
Caesar Salad	13.90	13.00

Caesar Salad cos lettuce, egg, bacon, croutons, parmesan and anchovies	13.90	13.00
Thai Beef Salad capsicum, onion, cucumber, carrot and nam jim dressing	17.50	16.50
Tray Baked Vegetable Salad IvI marinated fetta, toasted pine nuts and pesto dressing	14.90	13.90
add chicken or haloumi add prawns	2.50 4.50	2.00 4.00

#### From

M

M

All grill items two sides ma salad, slaw a

**Grilled** Chick make it a par

**Grilled Atlant Kilcoy Estate** 

**Kilcoy Estate** Boneless 30

The Epping C **Mixed Grilled** minute steak, grilled tomato

**Hickory Marin** Pork Ribs [gf]

+

# Grill T

**Creamy Garl Bacon Sails Battered** Oni **Garlic Butter** 

#### House

+

Additional sa condiments All sauces ar Gravy [gf] Mushroom Ig Peppercorn Diane [gf] **Garlic Cream** 

## **Sides**

Add to any m House Garde House Slaw **Crispy Chips Creamy Masl Steamed Sea Battered On** 

the Grill	V	M
s served with choice of ash, vegetables, chips,		
and choice of sauce		00.50
ken Breast Supreme [gf]	23.90 3.50	22.50 3.00
tic Salmon [gf]	29.50	27.90
e Rump 250g [gf]	27.50	25.90
e Rib-eye	33.90	32.00
Og [gf]		
Club Famous	33.90	32.00
<b>d [gf]</b> (, lamb chop, beef sausage,		
o, bacon and fried egg		
inated Premium	33.90	32.00
] 		
oppers	V	M
lic Prawns 2pcs	4.00	3.50
	4.00	3.50
ion Rings	4.00	3.50
r	3.00	2.50
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		+
e Made Sau	00	
e Maue Sau	Notes to a second second	
auce on the station	V	M
re Gluten Free		
	2.00	1.50
gf]	2.00	1.50
[gf]	2.00	1.50
	2.00	1.50
n [gf]	2.00	1.50
		¥800
	V	M
neal	V	М
en Salad Ivi Igfi	7.50	6.90
	7.50	6.90
[v] [gf]	7.50	6.90
h Potato [v] [gf]	7.50	6.90
asonal Vegetables [v] [gf]	7.50	6.90
ion Rings	7.50	6.90